Competition Systems - 4/2 Brett Drive Phone: +613-8743-5550 - Email:
Carrum Downs sales@compsystems.com.au
Victoria, 3201

Australia

Compsystems Air Temp Sensor - Fast Acting

Brand: Competition Systems

Product Code: 60-001A
I M AG E Availability: 25
Weight: 0.05kg
c 0 I N G Dimensions: 5.00cm x 2.00cm x 2.00cm

Price: $29.50

SOON!

Short Description
With an exposed fast response element sensor protected by a four window cage,
this air temp sensor reacts quicker than most closed bulb types around.

Specifications

Thread size

Calibration

Temperature (DegC) Resistance (ohms)
-40 45313

-30 26114

-20 15462
-10 9397

0 5896
10 3792
20 2500
30 1707

40 1175
50 834

60 596



70
80
90
100
110
120
130
140

436
323
243
187
144
113
89

71


http://www.tcpdf.org

