Compsystems Air Temp Sensor - Fast Acting



Brand: Competition Systems

Product Code: 60-001A

Availability: 25 Weight: 0.05kg

Dimensions: 5.00cm x 2.00cm x 2.00cm

Phone: +613-8743-5550 - Email:

sales@compsystems.com.au

Price: \$29.50

Short Description

With an exposed fast response element sensor protected by a four window cage, this air temp sensor reacts quicker than most closed bulb types around.

Specifications

Thread size

Calibration

Temperature (DegC)	Resistance (ohms)
-40	45313
-30	26114
-20	15462
-10	9397
0	5896
10	3792
20	2500
30	1707
40	1175
50	834
60	596

70	436
80	323
90	243
100	187
110	144
120	113
130	89
140	71